  TL-W/WM Inductive Proximity Sensor 1
Inductive Proximity Sensor
TL-W/WM
Space Saving Flat Proximity
Sensor
• Space-saving, low-profile rigid aluminum die-cast
housing (TL-W5E/F).
• All models provided with an operation indicator.

the products. Please consult your OMRON representative if
you have any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
DC 2-Wire
DC 3-Wire
Note 1. Models with different frequencies to prevent mutual interference are available. The model numbers are TL-W@@@@5 (e.g., TL-W5MD15).
2. Models with flexible cable are available. The model numbers are TL-W@@@@-R (e.g., TL-W1R5MC1-R).
Application Examples
Shield Sensing distance Operation mode
NO NC
Unshielded 5 mm TL-W5MD1 (See note 1.) TL-W5MD2 (See note 1.)
Shield Sensing distance Output configuration/Operation mode
NPN PNP
NO NC NO NC
Shielded 5 mm TL-W5E1 TL-W5E2 TL-W5F1 TL-W5F2
Unshielded 1.5 mm TL-W1R5MC1
(See note 1, 2.)
--- TL-W1R5MB1 ---
3 mm TL-W3MC1
(See note 1, 2.)
TL-W3MC2 TL-W3MB1 TL-W3MB2
5 mm TL-W5MC1
(See note 1, 2.)
TL-W5MC2 TL-W5MB1 ---
20 mm TL-W20ME1
(See note 1.)
TL-W20ME2
(See note 1.)
--- ---